p
n
eu
a
ir
e

Belt Driven Units
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
Series
55
75
100
Stroke
001 to 264 Inches
Mounting Brackets
A = 2 Brackets
B = 3 Brackets
C = 4 Brackets
D = 5 Brackets
E = 6 Brackets
Reference page 12 for details.
Motor Mounting
A = NEMA 23
B = NEMA 34
C = NEMA 42
X = No Mount
BDU 55 060 6 D X
NuMate Interface
A = “A” Mount
B = “B” Mount
C = “C” Mount
D = “D” Mount
E = “E” Mount
X = No Mount
Reference page 10 for details.
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Extended
B = Single Position Retract
C = Two Position
D = No Sensing
E = Three Position
F = Four Position
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
1 = Hall Effect - PNP (sourcing)
2 = Hall Effect - NPN (sinking)
3 = Reed Switch
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Z = Hall Effect - PNP (sourcing)
Y = Hall Effect - NPN (sinking)
X = Reed Switch
See Sensor section.
A B
Example order:
Part Number: BDU55060AB6DX*
Part Description: 55 Series with 60 inch stroke, 2 mounting
brackets, NEMA 34 motor mounts, no sensing, and no
NuMate interface.
* When entering an order, DO NOT use spaces or dashes.
SH031 MB031 AB031 -
SH056 MB056 AB056 -
SH075 MB075 AB075 SK106
SH106 MB106 AB106 SK106
SH150 MB150 AB150 SK150
SH200 MB200 AB200 SK200
SH250 – AB200 SK250
SH300 – - SK300
QUICK
SWITCH STANDARD DISCONNECT
DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART NO.
HPNPS31 HPNPQ31
HNPNS32 HNPNQ32
RSS02 RSQ02
– PXC90
– PXCST